ANEXO III

PUNTUACION PROVISIONAL - CONCURSO MOVILIDAD INTERNA
AUXILIARES DE ENFERMERIA

APELLIDO1 APELLIDO2 NOMBRE CATEGORIA PUG":ELUEAR(:EN C:llfIINB-II-gl:'(L:JIIg:O
MISMO SERVICIO

ABELLAN LUJAN MARIA JOSE AUX. ENFERMERIA 415,72 437,04
AGUADO SANCHEZ ESPERANZA AUX. ENFERMERIA 696,82

ALBA GONZALEZ SACRAMENTO AUX. ENFERMERIA 820,01

ALCALA GARCIA MARIA ESMERALDA AUX. ENFERMERIA 565,62

ALONSO ALEGRE JOSEFA ADORACION | AUX. ENFERMERIA 761,05

ALONSO MACHIN NIEVES AUX. ENFERMERIA 488,49

ALVAREZ VIDAL MARIA ESTHER AUX. ENFERMERIA 722,80 763,77
ANTON CALZADA PILAR AUX. ENFERMERIA 771,23

ARAGON HERNAN BELEN AUX. ENFERMERIA 587,41

ARIAS SANCHEZ CARMEN AUX. ENFERMERIA 681,84

AZABAL HERNANDEZ M. PILAR AUX. ENFERMERIA 760,50

BALLESTERO BERRACO FLORENTINA AUX. ENFERMERIA 503,04 530,33
BAOS GIL MARIA JOSEFA AUX. ENFERMERIA 722,32

BARRENO ARANDA MARIA JOSEFA AUX. ENFERMERIA 215,14

BASTIDA SANCHEZ ASCENSION AUX. ENFERMERIA 819,38

BAYON VASCO NIEVES AUX. ENFERMERIA 238,32 249,80
BERNABE SUERO MARIA CARMEN AUX. ENFERMERIA 664,00 701,00
BERNAL OTEO MARIA CONSUELO AUX. ENFERMERIA 875,84

CABANERO BLEDA EUGENIO AUX. ENFERMERIA 711,39

CANO CANO MARIA AUX. ENFERMERIA 398,32

CAPA BERAZA SOLEDAD AUX. ENFERMERIA 633,50

CARBALLO GUTIERREZ CARMEN AUX. ENFERMERIA 851,99

CASTANO SANCHEZ MARIA INES AUX. ENFERMERIA 533,81 560,66
CASTILLO ROLDAN MARIA CARMEN AUX. ENFERMERIA 825,35

CEA BLAS ROSARIO AUX. ENFERMERIA 190,68 202,13
CHAMORRO DOMINGO MONTSERRAT AUX. ENFERMERIA 511,11 534,95
CID MARTIN M. LUZ AUX. ENFERMERIA 803,17

COCA MARCOS MARIA PILAR AUX. ENFERMERIA 518,83 542,86
COSME TEJADO MARIA PURIFICACION | AUX. ENFERMERIA 429,29 446,04
CRESPO CORDOBA CARMEN AUX. ENFERMERIA 830,39

CRUZ MARTINEZ ILUMINADA DE LA AUX. ENFERMERIA 622,91 650,38
DELGADO TRUEBA MARIA CARMEN AUX. ENFERMERIA 374,34 385,73
DIAZ ASENJO ROSARIO AUX. ENFERMERIA 627,81 656,95
DIAZ RUBIO ROSARIO AUX. ENFERMERIA 477,17 505,80
DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ PILAR AUX. ENFERMERIA

DOMINGUEZ SANTOS MARIA PAZ AUX. ENFERMERIA 645,49 673,41
DURAN CARRERA FRANCISCA AUX. ENFERMERIA 468,80 496,56
DURAN RODRIGUEZ ANGELA MARIA AUX. ENFERMERIA 408,91

EGUILAZ PARIENTE MARIA TERESA AUX. ENFERMERIA 615,59

ELERA GARCIA CRISTINA DE AUX. ENFERMERIA 419,65 441,54
FADRIQUE MEDINA MARIA PAZ AUX. ENFERMERIA 798,75

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ GLORIA AUX. ENFERMERIA 804,03

FERNANDEZ RAMOS MARIA DEL CARMEN | AUX. ENFERMERIA 761,20
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ANEXO III

PUNTUACION PROVISIONAL - CONCURSO MOVILIDAD INTERNA
AUXILIARES DE ENFERMERIA

APELLIDO1

FERNANDEZ
FERRERA
FERRERO
FREIRE
GADEA
GAGO
GALLARDO
GALLEGO
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARRIDO
GENOVES
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ
HERAS
HERAS
HERNAN
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDO
IGLESIAS
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
LAMARCA
LEON
LINARES
LLORENTE

APELLIDO2

SERRANO
REALES
CRESPO
ABELLEIRA
MATE

TESO
ORDONEZ
PERALTA
ALFARO
ANDRES
GARCIA
GARCIA
MORIN
RODRIGUEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SIERRA
CUESTA
PRIETO
AGUDO
CRESPO
ESCUDERO
ESCUDERO
GONZALEZ
CASERO
FERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ
SANTOS
ARELLANO
RIVAS
COBOS
HERNANZ
ESPELLETA
HERRERA
RUANO
PRIETO
GARCIA
LEBOURGEOIS
PEREZ
LOPEZ
DONAIRE
GARCIA
GONZALEZ

NOMBRE

GUADALUPE
ISABEL

TERESA

MARIA LUZ
PILAR

MARIA PILAR
CONCEPCION
GLORIA

MARIA FELICIDAD
FELISA

MARIA CARMEN
MARIA MAR
DELFINA

MARIA ELA

ANA MARIA
FELISA

MARIA

ANTONIA
CONCEPCION
ANA MARIA
ESTHER
CONSUELO
FELISA
MERCEDES
MARIA JESUS

FE ANTONIA
TERESA
ANGELA MARIA
MARIA DOLORES
MARIA DEL CARMEN
NELIDA DE LAS
MARIA LUISA
CARMEN

MARIA YOLANDA
JOSEFA

INES

MARIA CONSUELO
MATILDE
AMELIA

JULIA

MARIA JOSEFA
SARA

PILAR

CATEGORIA

AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.

ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA

PUNTUACION
GENERAL

513,57

492,35
730,88
832,75
773,92
547,22
495,16
478,93
821,75
508,97
507,68
799,82
530,18
502,29
690,06
682,92
717,89
714,76
912,40
830,00
716,88
570,27
853,60
491,20
884,26
707,88
414,05
963,21
499,32
941,73
548,16
698,04
815,75
731,24
800,90
824,59
627,53
801,35
671,58
793,30
458,07
542,90

PUNTUACION
CAMBIO TURNO
MISMO SERVICIO

530,84
538,15

554,19

727,89
720,01

433,98

520,98

844,36

835,39
480,33
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ANEXO III

PUNTUACION PROVISIONAL - CONCURSO MOVILIDAD INTERNA
AUXILIARES DE ENFERMERIA

APELLIDO1

LOBATO
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LORENZO
LORENZO
MADRIGAL
MARQUEZ
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTINEZ
MATEOS
MAYA
MEDINA
MEDINA
MENDEZ
MENDOZA
MOGROVEJO
MORATILLA
MORENO DE LAS
MUNOZ
MUNOZ
NINO
ORTEGA
PANIAGUA
PASCUAL
PEINADOR DE LA
PENAS
POVEDANO
PRIETO
RAMAL
RAMIREZ
REDONDO
RENEDO
RIVERA
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
ROMERO
RUIZ

RUIZ
SANANDRES
SANCHEZ

APELLIDO2

BELLIDO
FERNANDEZ
MUNOZ
LOPEZ
PEREZ
CANELO
ANDUJAR
FERNANDEZ
LUENGO
GILGADO
VARGAS
GUZMAN
GOMEZ
RUIZ
SANCHEZ
RODRIGUEZ
ESPINOSA
MUNOZ
HERAS
JIMENEZ
MAROTO
YELA
ORTEGA
DE LARIVA
CALLEJA
FUENTE
CASTANO
SAGRARIO
CORRALES
ACEDO
GONZALEZ
PEREZ
RODRIGUEZ
IGLESIAS
CALERO
GOMEZ
PORTERO
RODRIGUEZ
MACIAS
PASCUAL
ZARAGOZA
VAQUERIZO
FERNANDEZ

NOMBRE

VIOLETA

JULIA

JOSEFA
ANGELES
MILAGROS
LUISA MARIA
MARIA TERESA
ALICIA

PETRA
CONCEPCION
MARIA DEL CARMEN
ESTRELLA
JUSTINA
INOCENCIA
ALICIA ESTHER
JUANA

MARIA LUISA
MERCEDES
ANTONINA
MARGARITA
ANTONIA

M2 VISITACION ELISA
ARACELI

MARIA JOSEFA
VICTORINA
PILAR

ANA MARIA
MARIA LUZ
AURORA

MARIA LUISA
FRANCISCA
MARIA JOSE
MARIA DOLORES
MARIA JOSEFINA
MARINA

MARIA ANGELES
ENCARNACION
CUSTODIA
ESPERANZA
MARIA TERESA
MARINA

GLORIA

MARIA ANGELES

CATEGORIA

AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.
AUX.

ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA
ENFERMERIA

PUNTUACION
GENERAL

828,75
487,30
831,75
820,82
816,88
635,23
498,32
506,75
275,32
515,55
435,76
611,75
574,75
648,96
387,10
522,88
814,50
530,57
410,16
572,44
701,50
742,32
499,29
715,00
609,38
394,50
738,31
422,19
825,91
432,38
353,06
487,46
859,65
540,31
458,12
546,66
909,34
829,79
533,48
236,61
629,22
643,50
722,72

PUNTUACION
CAMBIO TURNO
MISMO SERVICIO

647,87

286,81

553,94

421,65

743,59

529,00
757,90

418,17

443,82

565,29

879,56

248,07
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ANEXO III

PUNTUACION PROVISIONAL - CONCURSO MOVILIDAD INTERNA
AUXILIARES DE ENFERMERIA

APELLIDO1 APELLIDO2 NOMBRE CATEGORIA P%iLUEﬁEN C:llfllr‘lB-ll-gl'\l'(L:JI::O
MISMO SERVICIO

SANCHEZ BEATO GARCIA ISABEL AUX. ENFERMERIA 815,75

SANCHEZ DE LA FUENTE ALICIA AUX. ENFERMERIA 649,61

SANZ DODERO PALOMA AUX. ENFERMERIA 626,90

SANZ TAMAYO CARMEN AUX. ENFERMERIA 471,61 566,26
SILVESTRE BLAS CARMEN AUX. ENFERMERIA 542,25

SOLADANA GONZALEZ MARIA BLANCA AUX. ENFERMERIA

SORIANO CONSENTINI PILAR AUX. ENFERMERIA 439,96

SORIANO ROMERO MERCEDES AUX. ENFERMERIA 805,25 841,91
SUAZO LOPEZ DE GAMIZ TERESA AUX. ENFERMERIA 491,04 512,68
SUERO CANTOS MARIA MONTSERRAT | AUX. ENFERMERIA 440,82 458,44
TORRES ROA M. TERESA AUX. ENFERMERIA 786,26 830,54
UTRILLA VILLEGAS PILAR AUX. ENFERMERIA 733,15 751,55
VALLE REYES MARIA FE DEL AUX. ENFERMERIA 441,97

VEGA GRAGEA ELODIA AUX. ENFERMERIA 686,31

VENTOSINOS MARTINEZ MARIA PAZ AUX. ENFERMERIA 666,45

VISCASILLAS YUSTA MARIA PURIFICACION | AUX. ENFERMERIA 589,44

VIUDES GARCIA ARACELI AUX. ENFERMERIA 357,82

YAGUE DE FRUTOS GLORIA AUX. ENFERMERIA 486,64

YUBERO GARCIA ALICIA AUX. ENFERMERIA 723,03
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PUNTUACION
CAMBIO TURNO
DISTINTO SERVICIO

442,84

736,46

512,13

219,44

242,15

406,28
645,68

542,76

194,50
519,06

526,84
434,87
843,88

632,07

637,52

654,89

618,04
426,95
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PUNTUACION
CAMBIO TURNO
DISTINTO SERVICIO

517,84

572,81

498,41

420,70
965,75
506,54

813,51

465,73
545,45
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PUNTUACION
CAMBIO TURNO
DISTINTO SERVICIO

639,44

279,15

442,93

586,24

392,53

509,16
729,30

402,39
751,95

363,27
494,21

542,82

552,87

542,99
240,43

729,09

Pag. 7



PUNTUACION
CAMBIO TURNO
DISTINTO SERVICIO

817,47
498,25

801,02

735,87
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